Tourliste

Verteilung

Tour-Nr.

Fahrer

Samstag

649002-VT108-VRM-649
Wochen-Kurier
Weiterstadt-2024-06-15

MONA Prospektverteilung eK

Datum
Woche
Anlieferstellen
Bezirke
Tonnage
Tourlange
PaketgréRRe

15.06.2024
KW 24

2

15

2571,84 kg
89,11 km
16 (1)

Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpaket

Kennung

Mona Prospektverteilung eK
Schwarzbachstrafl3e 18
63322 Rodermark

folgt

433101

272

17

0

1

Mona Prospektverteilung eK
Schwarzbachstral3e 18
63322 Rodermark

folgt

433102

200

12

Mona Prospektverteilung eK
Schwarzbachstraflle 18
63322 Rodermark

folgt

433103

295

18

Mona Prospektverteilung eK
SchwarzbachstraRe 18
63322 Rodermark

folgt

433104

390

24

Mona Prospektverteilung eK
SchwarzbachstralRe 18
63322 Rodermark

folgt

433105

550

34

Mona Prospektverteilung eK
SchwarzbachstralRe 18
63322 Rodermark

folgt

433106

347

21

11

Mona Prospektverteilung eK
SchwarzbachstralRe 18
63322 Rodermark

folgt

433108

370

23

Mona Prospektverteilung eK
Schwarzbachstralie 18
63322 Rodermark

folgt

433109

382

23

14

Mona Prospektverteilung eK
Schwarzbachstral3e 18
63322 Rodermark

folgt

433115

313

19

10

Mona Prospektverteilung eK
Schwarzbachstral3e 18
63322 Rodermark

folgt

433118

400

25




Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpaket

Kennung

11

Mona Prospektverteilung eK
SchwarzbachstralRe 18
63322 Rodermark

folgt

433119

400

25

0

1

12

Mona Prospektverteilung eK
SchwarzbachstraRe 18
63322 Rodermark

folgt

433120

287

17

15

13

Mona Prospektverteilung eK
SchwarzbachstralRe 18
63322 Rodermark

folgt

433121

370

23

14

Mona Prospektverteilung eK
Schwarzbachstrale 18
63322 Rodermark

folgt

433131

284

17

12

15

Mona Prospektverteilung eK
Schwarzbachstrale 18
63322 Rodermark

folgt

433137

253

15

13




